
40 km modificeret 
cirkelbump med 
rød asfalt

6,50

1,
50

0,
50

2,
00

1,
50

0,
50

3,00

4,00 3,00

10,00 1,50 1,50
(2-2) 0,30

1,50
(2-2) 0,30

2,
00

4,00 3,004,003,00 4,003,00

1,
50

0,
50

Ku
hl

au
sg

ad
e

N
ie

ls
 W

.G
ad

es
 G

ad
e

H
ei

se
sg

ad
e

Ost SnedkerværkstedMarskandiser

Fjernvarmekanal

Se
 t

eg
ni

ng
 0

04

Se tegning 006

Husejerforeningen i Strandvejskvarteret

Trafiksanering af Landskronagadei
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